The Upmnster Fellowship

The Upminster Fellowship, formed in March 2004 to enhance the social life of its

members and to promote friendship, fellowship and charity,

now has a

member ship of 200 retired and semi retired masons, their wives and friends.

Eventsare held every month throughout the year. Membership isjust £5.

Interested? Contact either The Secretary: Peter Allan on 01708 229184

peterallan@Chipperfield29.fsnet.co.uk or

Social Secretary: David Critchell on 01708 455682 david@critchell.co.uk

Thefollowing isalist of forthcoming events.

Wed 23" Feb:
Wed 9" March
Wed. April 20"
Tues. May 17"
Wed. May 18"
Wed. June 22™
Wed. July 6"
Wed. Aug 17"
Wed. Sept. 7"
Wed. Oct. 5"
Wed. Nov. 16"

Tues. Dec 13"

Events 2005

BBC and Thames side pub lunch
Buffet lunch with guest speaker
West Ferry Printers

AGM

Leonardslee Gardens

Mystery Tour Essex & lunch
Hampton Crt Flower Show
Newhall Vinyard 5.30pm & supper
Clarence Hse/K ensington Gdns
L unch with guest speaker

Lunch with guest speaker

Christmas Dinner Deyncourt






